cancerdiagnostics.com
 Atomic™, Coated, Non-Stick
and Traditional Series Stainless
Metal Base Molds
Atomic™ Blue, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty
Atomic™ White, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty
Stainless Steel, Reusable Heavy Duty Standard Size
©2023 Cancer Diagnostics, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the USA
116 Page Point Circle Toll Free: (877) 846 5393
Fax: (877) 817 1716
cancerdiagnostics.com
Durham, North Carolina 27703
              Contact Information                                    Visit us Online
Cancer Diagnostics, Inc. is an ISO Accredited and FDA cGMP Compliant Company
C A N C E R
D I A G N O S T I C S , I N C.
Durable reusable 308 Stainless base molds. Interior mold design helps optimize sectioning.
Standard 5mm and Double 10mm depth.
       Non-Stick (Pearlex    ) Coating for clean, effortless block release and no residue.
       50% faster cooling speeds up embedding process.
       Atomic White or Atomic Blue offers optimal color contrast.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBM0707-ATMB        Atomic™ Blue, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                   7 x 7 x 5 mm
MBM1111-ATMB        Atomic™  Blue, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                  11 x 11 x 5 mm
MBM1515-ATMB        Atomic™  Blue, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                  15 x 15 x 5 mm
MBM2424-ATMB        Atomic™  Blue, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                  24 x 24 x 5mm
MBM3024-ATMB        Atomic™  Blue, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                  30 x 24 x 5 mm
MBM3724-ATMB        Atomic™  Blue, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                  37 x 24 x 5 mm
MBM0707-ATM          Atomic™  White, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                7 x 7 x 5 mm
MBM1111-ATM          Atomic™  White, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                11 x 11 x 5 mm
MBM1515-ATM          Atomic™  White, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                15 x 15 x 5 mm
MBM2424-ATM          Atomic™  White, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                24 x 24 x 5 mm
MBM3024-ATM          Atomic™  White, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                30 x 24 x 5 mm
MBM3724-ATM          Atomic™  White, Non-Stick Coated, Reusable Heavy Duty                37 x 24 x 5 mm
MBM0707                  Stainless Steel Base Molds, Reusable Heavy Duty Standard Size        7 x 7 x 5 mm
MBM1111                  Stainless Steel Base Molds, Reusable Heavy Duty Standard Size        11 x 11 x 5 mm
MBM1515                  Stainless Steel Base Molds, Reusable Heavy Duty Standard Size        15 x 15 x 5 mm
MBM2424                  Stainless Steel Base Molds, Reusable Heavy Duty Standard Size        24 x 24 x 5 mm
MBM3024                  Stainless Steel Base Molds, Reusable Heavy Duty Standard Size        30 x 24 x 5 mm
MBM3724                  Stainless Steel Base Molds, Reusable Heavy Duty Standard Size        37 x 24 x 5 mm
Double Deep
MBM3724-XL                  Stainless Steel, Reusable Heavy Duty Double Deep Size                  37 x 24 x 10mm
Atomic™ Series feature additional non-stick, nano-layer coating for faster cooling and clean, easy block release.
MBM3724-ATMB-XL     Atomic™  Blue, Reusable Heavy Duty Double Deep Size                      37 x 24 x 10mm
Blue Color metal base molds are trademark of Cancer Diagnostics, Inc.